ESTATISTICAS DE 2025/2026

Até sdbado, 25 de outubro de 2025 - INCLUSIVE

Data : 28/10/2025
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Nome do Proprietario

HARAS RIO IGUASSU

HARAS BELMONT LTDA.
HARAS PHILLIPSON

HARAS MOEMA

STUD SAMPAIO & CARIRI/STUD J.C.R
STUD J.C.R.

STUD MAGIA

HARAS MARIA APARECIDA
STUD LEGACY FIVE

HARAS NIJU

HARAS FAZENDA BOA VISTA
HARAS DOCE VALE
COUDELARIA FANTASTIC
STUD NEIDE E RODRIGO
COUDELARIA BEAGA

HARAS ESTRELA NOVA
STUD MARC RACE

JOAO BOYADIJIAN

HARAS SWEET CAROL

STUD BOA ORLANDIA

STUD SPARTACUS

STUD RED RAFA
NEVERENDING STUD

STUD EMBALAGEM

RACH STUD

STUD DVC

STUD OURO E VERDE
FAZENDA MONDESIR

HARAS OLD FRIENDS LTDA
STUD MAGIC VICTORIES
STUD DERBY SOBRALENSE
HARAS KIGRANDI

STUD NICHOLAS & ENRICO JARUSSI
HARAS S. LUDMER

HARAS SAO LUIZ

STUD GALOPE

JOAO JORGE DE ANDRADE FERREIRA
STUD FRARI & CHIO

STUD BIRIGUI

ANTONIO PAULIELO NETO
STUD NIKITINHA

STUD LUQUINHA DO VOVO
NILTON PINHEIRO JUNIOR
HARAS SAO PEDRO DO ALTO
ZELI BATISTA DE MEDEIROS
HARAS UBERLANDIA

STUD GRECO

STUD NAVAJAS WIN

APPS

FAZENDA TERRAS ALTAS DO PINHAL

Proprietarios
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CIDADE JARDIM

1
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533.560,93
172.855,38
167.225,00
128.615,35
120.461,02
104.201,26
79.425,00
72.604,44
72.151,82
69.772,17
61.575,00
60.124,93
56.550,00
43.150,00
41.275,00
40.083,29
36.200,00
33.625,00
31.536,45
31.200,00
30.925,00
29.555,13
27.875,00
27.650,00
26.025,00
25.625,00
25.192,20
23.550,95
22.925,00
22.700,00
22.677,10
22.000,00
21.925,00
21.275,00
21.250,00
20.931,65
20.750,00
20.041,64
19.375,00
18.900,00
18.800,00
18.425,00
18.175,00
17.950,00
17.950,00
17.500,00
17.000,00
16.550,00
16.500,00
16.400,00



